Internal Core – Polypipe’s polyethylene conveys the potable water
Aluminium Barrier – Protects against contamination
External Protective Layer – Polypipe’s proven polyethylene
pipe,clearly marked with a brown stripe to ensure easy identification of
installed pipe, protects the aluminium layer from damage providing a long
term solution
Fittings
25mm / 32mm Polyguard Fitting
Materials:
• Fitting main body - DZR Brass
• Nut - Nickel Coated DZR Brass
• Grip Ring - Nickel Coated DZR Brass
• Compression Ring - Nickel Coated DZR Brass
• O-Ring - Nitrile Rubber
• Insert - Grivory - Glass Filled Nylon
63mm Polyguard Fitting
Materials:
• Fitting main body - DZR Brass
• Nut - DZR Brass
• Grip Ring - DZR Brass
• Compression Ring - DZR Brass
• O-Ring - Nitrile Rubber
• Insert - Grivory - Glass Filled Nylon
Polyguard Range - Couplings
Polypipe Code Size Description
PGF32FTC 32mm Polyguard x 1" FBSP coupling
PGF63FTC 63mm Polyguard x 2" FBSP coupling
PGF2590E 25mm Polyguard 90 deg elbow
PGF3290E 32mm Polyguard 90 deg elbow
PGF6390E 63mm Polyguard 90 deg elbow
PGF6345E 63mm Polyguard 45 deg elbow
PGF25T 25mm Polyguard equal tee
PGF32T 32mm Polyguard equal tee
PGF63T 63mm Polyguard equal tee
PGF2515TC 25mm x 15mm Polyguard to copper transition coupling
PGF2522TC 25mm x 22mm Polyguard to copper transition coupling
PGF2525TC 25mm x 25mm Polyguard to PE transition coupling
PGF3232TC 32mm x 32mm Polyguard to PE transition coupling
PGF6363TC 63mm x 63mm Polyguard to PE transition coupling
Technical Specification -
Pipe
Polyguard Range - Pipes
Polypipe Code Size Description
PGP2550 25mm Polyguard pipe x 50m coil
PGP3250 32mm Polyguard pipe x 50m coil
PGP636 63mm Polyguard pipe x 6m length
PGP6325 63mm Polyguard pipe x 25m coil
PGP6350 63mm Polyguard pipe x 50m coil
Polyguard Range - Couplings
Polypipe Code Size Description
PGF25SC 25mm Polyguard straight coupling
PGF32SC 32mm Polyguard straight coupling
PGF63SC 63mm Polyguard straight coupling
PGF25MTC 25mm Polyguard x 3/4" MBSP coupling
PGF32MTC 32mm Polyguard x 1" MBSP coupling
PGF63MTC 63mm Polyguard x 2" MBSP coupling
PGF25FTC 25mm Polyguard x 3/4" FBSP coupling
Buildbase Civils & Lintels is a trading division of Grafton Merchanting GB Ltd,
Gemini One, 5520 Oxford Business Park South, Cowley, Oxford, OX4 2LL.  Tel: 01865 871680
Member of Grafton Group plc